                            Product Datasheet
UD info Corp.
Industrial mSATA mini Drive
HMH-52DE Series
Product DataSheet
© 2023 UD INFO Corp. All right reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
UD info CORP.

3F-4, No.8, Ln. 609, Sec. 5, Chongxin Rd., Sanchong Dist., New Taipei City 241, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
31
10. PART NUMBER DECODER
HMH-52DEX8X9X10X11X12X13X14X15X16X17
X1X2X3 X4X5 X6X7 X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14 X15 X16X17
HMH 52 DE
060GB
120GB
240GB
480GB
960GB
016GB
032GB
064GB
128GB
256GB
512GB
001TB
A: 3D TLC Standard (0ºC ~ +70ºC)
B: 3D TLC Industrial (-40ºC ~ +85ºC)
J: 3D TLC Extend (-25ºC ~ +85ºC)
V: 3D pSLC Standard (0ºC ~ +70ºC)
W: 3D pSLC Industrial (-40ºC ~ +85ºC)
2
P